This Week At Southwestern Il

My Location:

Start & End Time

Southwestern

Meeting Room

From:

To:
Meeting Title

Friday 15 September 2006

Friday 22 September 2006
Booked by

08:00 AM
12:00 PM

09:00 AM
09:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

09:00 AM
09:00 AM
12:00 PM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM

09:00 AM
09:00 AM
09:00 AM
09:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
04:00 PM
05:00 PM

09:00 AM
09:00 AM
09:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
03:00 PM

09:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

12:30 PM
02:00 PM

07:00 PM
07:00 PM
02:00 PM
02:00 PM
02:00 PM

07:00 PM
07:00 PM
02:00 PM
09:00 PM
04:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
02:00 PM
02:00 PM
04:45 PM
08:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
02:00 PM
03:30 PM
09:00 PM

12:30 PM
02:00 PM
02:00 PM

5th Floor Conference Room
Dean's Dining Room

3rd Floor Conference Room
BW 4th Floor Conference Room
Salle Moderne

Dean's Dining Room

Louis XVI

3rd Floor Conference Room
BW 4th Floor Conference Room
Dean's Dining Room

Salle Moderne

5th Floor Conference Room

Elevator Court BW 1st Floor
Elevator Court BW 2nd Floor
La Directoire

Louis XVI

Dean's Dining Room

5th Floor Conference Room
BW 4th Floor Conference Room
Salle Moderne

Elevator Court BW 2nd Floor
La Directoire

Louis XVI

Dean's Dining Room

BW 4th Floor Conference Room
5th Floor Conference Room

W102 Conference
Dean's Dining Room
5th Floor Conference Room

Dean Garth Meeting
On-Campus Interview Program

Islamic Judges

Islamic Judges

Law Journal Publisher Web Conference
On-Campus Interview Program

SBA Leaders Lunch

Islamic Judges

Islamic Judges

On-Campus Interview Program
Alumni Board Meeting

After the JD Symposium Meeting

Institute Event

Institute Event

Institute Event

Institute Event

On-Campus Interview Program
Committee Meeting

Student Matter

BOT Dinner/Meeting

Conversation With Jamie Gold
Conversation With Jamie Gold
Conversation With Jamie Gold
On-Campus Interview Program
Fac. Development Ctte Mtg

Inn of St lves Meeting and Dinner

Online Registration Meeting
On-Campus Interview Program
Curriculum Committee Meeting

kbello@swlaw.edu
rprophete@swlaw.edu

svillalpando@swlaw.edu
svillalpando@swlaw.edu
jkohler@swlaw.edu
rprophete@swlaw.edu
mdurham@swlaw.edu

svillalpando@swlaw.edu
svillalpando@swlaw.edu
rprophete@swlaw.edu
jkohler@swlaw.edu
rmena@swlaw.edu

tmoore@swlaw.edu
tmoore@swlaw.edu
tmoore@swlaw.edu
tmoore@swlaw.edu
rprophete@swlaw.edu
mgill@swlaw.edu
ppyle@swlaw.edu
dotemp@swlaw.edu

tmoore@swlaw.edu
tmoore@swlaw.edu
tmoore@swlaw.edu
rprophete@swlaw.edu
svillalpando@swlaw.edu
jkohler@swlaw.edu

anakamoto@swlaw.edu
rprophete@swlaw.edu
kharris@swlaw.edu
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