This Week At Southwestern II

My Location:	Southwestern	From:	Friday 15 September 2006
		To:	Friday 22 September 2006
Start & End Time	Meeting Room	Meeting Title	Booked by
Friday September 15, 2006			
08:00 AM 12:30 PM		Dean Garth Meeting	kbello@swlaw.edu
12:00 PM 02:00 PM		On-Campus Interview Program	rprophete@swlaw.edu
Monday September 18, 2006			
09:00 AM 07:00 PM		Islamic Judges	svillalpando@swlaw.edu
09:00 AM 07:00 PM		Islamic Judges	svillalpando@swlaw.edu
10:00 AM 02:00 PM	// Salle Moderne	Law Journal Publisher Web Conference	jkohler@swlaw.edu
12:00 PM 02:00 PM		On-Campus Interview Program	rprophete@swlaw.edu
12:00 PM 02:00 PM	ŭ	SBA Leaders Lunch	mdurham@swlaw.edu
Tuesday September 19, 2006			
09:00 AM 07:00 PM		Islamic Judges	svillalpando@swlaw.edu
09:00 AM 07:00 PM	BW 4th Floor Conference Room	Islamic Judges	svillalpando@swlaw.edu
12:00 PM 02:00 PM	Dean's Dining Room	On-Campus Interview Program	rprophete@swlaw.edu
02:00 PM 09:00 PM	M Salle Moderne	Alumni Board Meeting	jkohler@swlaw.edu
03:00 PM 04:30 PM	5th Floor Conference Room	After the JD Symposium Meeting	rmena@swlaw.edu
Wednesday September 20, 2006			
09:00 AM 10:00 PM	M Elevator Court BW 1st Floor	Institute Event	tmoore@swlaw.edu
09:00 AM 10:00 PM	M Elevator Court BW 2nd Floor	Institute Event	tmoore@swlaw.edu
09:00 AM 10:00 PM	// La Directoire	Institute Event	tmoore@swlaw.edu
09:00 AM 10:00 PM	/I Louis XVI	Institute Event	tmoore@swlaw.edu
12:00 PM 02:00 PM	M Dean's Dining Room	On-Campus Interview Program	rprophete@swlaw.edu
12:15 PM 02:00 PM	1 5th Floor Conference Room	Committee Meeting	mgill@swlaw.edu
04:00 PM 04:45 PM	M BW 4th Floor Conference Room	Student Matter	ppyle@swlaw.edu
05:00 PM 08:30 PM	M Salle Moderne	BOT Dinner/Meeting	dotemp@swlaw.edu
Thursday September 21, 2006			
09:00 AM 10:00 PM	M Elevator Court BW 2nd Floor	Conversation With Jamie Gold	tmoore@swlaw.edu
09:00 AM 10:00 PM	/ La Directoire	Conversation With Jamie Gold	tmoore@swlaw.edu
09:00 AM 10:00 PM	/I Louis XVI	Conversation With Jamie Gold	tmoore@swlaw.edu
12:00 PM 02:00 PM	M Dean's Dining Room	On-Campus Interview Program	rprophete@swlaw.edu
12:30 PM 03:30 PM	M BW 4th Floor Conference Room	Fac. Development Ctte Mtg	svillalpando@swlaw.edu
03:00 PM 09:00 PM	1 5th Floor Conference Room	Inn of St Ives Meeting and Dinner	jkohler@swlaw.edu
Friday September 22, 2006			
09:30 AM 12:30 PM	M W102 Conference	Online Registration Meeting	anakamoto@swlaw.edu
12:00 PM 02:00 PM	M Dean's Dining Room	On-Campus Interview Program	rprophete@swlaw.edu
12:30 PM 02:00 PM	1 5th Floor Conference Room	Curriculum Committee Meeting	kharris@swlaw.edu
		Printed: Friday 15 Se	eptember 2006 at 12:00 PM